                     Rev J
THIS DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY APPLIES TO THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS:
Product Code Product Name
701114060 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 6cm
701114090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 9cm
701114150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 15cm
701114200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 20cm
701116060 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 6cm
701116090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 9cm
701116150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 15cm
701116200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 20cm
701118060 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 18ga x 6cm
701118090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 18ga x 9cm
701118150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 18ga x 15cm
701118200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 18ga x 20cm
701120060 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 20ga x 6cm
701120090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 20ga x 9cm
701120150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 20ga x 15cm
701120200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 20ga x 20cm
701114060M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 6cm - Mammotome
701114090M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 9cm - Mammotome
701114150M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 14ga x 15cm - Mammotome
701116060M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 6cm - Mammotome
701116090M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 9cm - Mammotome
701116150M SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument 16ga x 15cm - Mammotome
Co-Packaged SuperCore™ Biopsy Kit
701214090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701214150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701214200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701216090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701216150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701216200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701218090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701218150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701218200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701220090 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701220150 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
701220200 SuperCore™ Biopsy Instrument with Co-Axial Introducer Needle
SABD-1409-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 14g (2.1mm) x 9cm
SABD-1415-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 14g (2.1mm) x 15cm
SABD-1609-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 16g (1.7mm) x 9cm
SABD-1615-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 16g (1.7mm) x 15cm
SABD-1620-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 16g (1.7mm) x 20cm
SABD-1809-15 Single Action Biopsy Device 18ga (1.3mm) x 9cm
SABD-1809-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 18g (1.3mm) x 9cm
SABD-1815-15 Single Action Biopsy Device 18g (1.3mm) x 15cm
SABD-1815-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 18g (1.3mm) x 15cm
SABD-1820-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 18g (1.3mm) x 20cm
SABD-2009-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 20g (0.9mm) x 9cm
SABD-2015-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 20g (0.9mm) x 15cm
SABD-2015-15 Single Action Biopsy Device 20ga (0.9mm) x 15cm
SABD-2020-15 SABD 20g x 20cm 20mmT
SABD-2020-15-T Single Action Biopsy Device 20ga (0.9mm) x 20cm
620916 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 16ga x 3 1/2"(9cm)
                     Rev J
Product Code Product Name
620918 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 18ga x 3 1/2"(9cm)
620920 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 20ga x 3 1/2"(9cm)
621516 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 16ga x 6" (15cm)
621518 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 18ga x 6"(15cm)
621520 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 20ga x 6"(15cm)
640914 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 14ga x 3 1/2"(9cm)
641514 Accucore Single Action Core Biopsy Device 14ga x 6"(15cm)
Co-Packaged SABD
CS-1409-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 14G (2.1mm) x 9cm
CS-1415-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 14G (2.1mm) x 15cm
CS-1609-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 16G (1.7mm) x 9cm
CS-1615-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 16G (1.7mm) x 15cm
CS-1620-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 16G (1.7mm) x 20cm
CS-1809-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 18G (1.3mm) x 9cm
CS-1815-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 18G (1.3mm) x 15cm
CS-1815-15 Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 18G (1.3mm) x 15cm
CS-1820-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 18G (1.3mm) x 20cm
CS-2009-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 20G (0.9mm) x 9cm
CS-2015-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 20G (0.9mm) x 15cm
CS-2015-15 Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 20G (0.9mm) x 15cm
CS-2020-15-T Coaxial SABD Biopsy Device 20G (0.9mm) x 20cm
*End of Product List*